56
Features
• IP65 rated for wet and damp locations
• Polycarbonate enclosure and lens, vandal resistant and UV stabilized
Rust proof hardware
• Ceiling, surface or pendant mounting
• Low profile, less than 4” deep
• Ultra efficient specular reflector with optimized shape

AC only 120 to
277Vac
3 =
A.C. only 347Vac
Self-powered, one lamp emergency
AM32-L = inverter for IPL8 (complete code = IPL8AM32-L)
RSFSP⁄U⁄1100 = inverter for IPL8-3 (complete code = IPL8-3 RSFSP⁄U⁄1100)
AM12 = inverter for IPL5 (complete code= IPL5AM12)
Self-powered, two lamps emergency
AM7 = inverter for IPL8 (complete code= IPL8AM7)
RSFSP⁄U⁄1100 = inverter for IPL8-3 (complete code= IPL8- 3RSFSP⁄U⁄1100)
Two lamp model not available for T5 bulb (IPL5)
AC⁄DC option, using a remote battery, one lamp  only in emergency mode:
RSF3200 = 6 volts, 120Vac
RSF3200ZD = 6 volts, 347Vac
RSF123200 = 12 volts, 120Vac
RSF123200ZD = 12 volts, 347Vac
RSF243200 = 24 volts, 120Vac
RSF243200ZD = 24 volts, 347Vac
RSF323200 = 32 volts, 120Vac
RSF323200ZD = 32 volts, 347Vac
RSF483200 = 48 volts, 120Vac
RSF483200ZD = 48 volts, 347Vac
RSF1203200 = 120 volts, 120Vac
RSF2103200ZD = 120 volts, 347Vac
EXAMPLE:
For more information on the RSF Series, please refer to Options & Accessories in
your Lumacell catalogue.